ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

7050-A-3-4010
7050-A-3-4011
7050-A-3-4012
7050-A-3-4013
7050-A-3-4014

7050-A-3-4015
7050-A-3-4016
7050-A-3-4017
7050-A-3-4018
7050-A-3-4019
7050-A-3-4020
7050-A-3-4021
7050-A-3-4022
7050-A-3-4023
7050-A-3-4024
7050-A-3-4025
7050-A-3-4026
7050-A-3-4027
7050-A-3-4028
7050-A-4-4029
7050-A-4-4030
7050-A-4-4031

7050-A-4-4032
7050-A-4-4033
7050-A-4-4034

7050-A-4-4035
7050-A-4-4036
7050-A-4-4037
7050-A-5-4038
7050-A-5-4039
7050-A-5-4040

7050

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD RAFAY
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
ASHAR ADEEL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
HASSAN

FIZZA SALMAN

ANEEZA IRFAN

RYAN FAROOQ

ARMA WAHEED
SHARJEEL AHMED YAZDANI
ESHAL IMRAN

AYAT FATIMA NASEER
HADIA ALl

HUSSNAIN MIRRAN
ABDURREHMAN SUDAIS
HAJRA ZAFAR

NOYAN SAEED

ASNAY FAISAL

AZEEN MOEED

AHMED ZOHAIB

HASHIR MEHMOOD

SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR
BUKHARI

HAMMAD YAR KHAN
ABDULLAH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ADNAN

RAFAY BILAL

YOUSAF NADEEM

HUSSAIN ALI

ABBAS HAIDER

ABDDULLAH AHSAN
MUHAMMAD ALYAN MALIK

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

YOUNAS MUHAMMAD MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD RASHID

MAJID SHEHZAD

ADEEL GONDAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASLAM

SALMAN RAZA

DR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN MULLICK
MUDASSIR MEHMOOD
ABDUL WAHEED

FAISAL ZAMAN YAZDANI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
DR. NASEER AHMED
RANA SADAQAT ALI
USMAN ALI

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

AHSAN SAEED

MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI
MOEED QADIR

ZOHAIB AHMED KHAN
LIAQAT ALI

SYED AYUB BUKHARI

SOHAIL YAR KHAN
IMRAN SALIK
ADNAN SABIR

BILAL MUEID

NADEEM MUHAMMAD
AOUN ALI

NASEEM ABBAS

RAGHIB AHSAN SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN MALIK

GRADE
3
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OBT. %AGE
94.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
89.33%

78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%

78.67%
73.33%
78.67%

78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
A
B
B
B+
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  OBT. %AGE GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS: 31
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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